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BUS Aspen Flooring Flooring 01932-348100 sales@aspem-flooring.com
BUS Big Phil Computers PC Support Phil Hall 01932-348096 phil@bigphilcomputers.co.uk
BUS Graham Turner Family Butcher Butchers Graham Turner 01932 352232

BUS Heritage Trophies Trophies & Awards Alan Tullett 01932-347293
BUS Kestrel Creative Services Adv & Design Cliff Butler 01932-356139 cliff@kestrelcreative.co.uk
BUS Papillon Dry Cleaners Cleaners 01932 356066
BUS Pyrford Press Publishing/Graphic Design Marion Malcher 01932-349828 frostfire13@gmail.com N
BUS Sherlock Tree Care Tree Maintenance 01932-340076

BUS Suzannes Hairdressers Hairdressers 01932 341074
BUS The Co-operative Food General Store 01932-352591
BUS Village Vintners Wine Beer and Spirits 01932 346183 info@villagevintners.co.uk
BUS West Byfleet Fitness and 

Wellbeing Centre
Fitness 01932-353481 Owned by Nuffield Health

CA 1st Pyrford Brownies Guiding
CA 1st Pyrford Rainbows Guiding
CA 2nd Pyrford Brownies Guiding
CA 3rd Pyrford Brownies Guiding
CA Aerobic (Fitness League Fitness
CA BalletTots Pre-School Rebecca 07906-339843 ballettots@hotmail.co.uk
CA Beavers Scouting

CA Bridge Club
CA ChaSamba Dance Victoria Hill 01932-352082 danceasize@aol.co.uk N ALL MF
CA ChasSamba Dance
CA Clare's Zumba Class Dance Clare Charrett 01483-723344 clare@morgansmithyes.co.uk N ALL MF YES
CA Cubs Scouting
CA Daisy Tuffen Flower Club Flower Arranging Margaret Elliot 01932-351999 g.elliot.123@btinternet.com N ALL F YES
CA Dynamic Tots Dance Antonia Hall 07766-077043 info@dynamicperformingarts.co.uk N <6 MF
CA Explorers
CA Flower Arranging Classes Flower Arranging Rita Jarvis 01932-402245 rita.jarvis@ntlworld.com N ALL F YES
CA Folk Dancers Dance David Sansom 01932-872617 david_sansom@o2.co.uk N ALL MF YES
CA Football Sport 
CA Forest Road Association Residents Assoc Louise David louise.david99@btinternet.com N ALL MF+
CA Guides Guiding
CA Hearts of Light Arts & Crafts Zahra Khan 07989-351052 hearts@ribat.org.uk N ALL F
CA InfinityYoga Fitness Elisabeth Merrells 01483-850198 elisabeth.merrells@gmail.com
CA Little Kickers
CA Naomi Grace Dance Dance
CA Newark Group Vincent Withers 01932-351501 vincentwithers-gmsl@ntlworld.com
CA Oaklyn Pre School Group Playgroup Karen Bowman 07593-572266

 karen@oaklynn.co.uk
N 21/2-5 MF OFSTED inspected and follows SCC 

standards
CA Pilates Fitness
CA Pilates Fitness 07808-294877 charliepilates1@gmail.com
CA Pyrford Flower Show Village Day Dawn Jolley 07712 183245 N ALL MF
CA Pyrford Judo Club Martial Arts Graham Hoptroff 01932 842259 graham@pyrfordjudo.com N 7-15 MF
CA Pyrford Ladies Badminton Sport 
CA Pyrford Little Theatre Theatre Robin Spice 07786-330760 robspice@ntlworld.com N ALL MF YES
CA Pyrford Playgroup Playgroup Marion McMullen 01932-343418 mcmullen@yahoo.co.uk N <6 MF YES
CA RAFA Woking National Association John Wells 01483 836563 N ALL MF
CA Scouts Scouting
CA Slimming World Fitness
CA Surrey Police National Association Emma Herbert 07772-222495 kirkby7328@surrey.pnn.police.uk N ALL MF
CA Toddler Group
CA Womens Institute National Association Christine Griffiths jandf-mundy@tiscali.co.uk N ALL F YES
CO Horsell Common Preservation 

Society
Conservation Paul Rimmer  07860 712503  estates@horsellcommon.org.uk

CO National Trust National Association
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CO Parish of Wisley with Pyrford Church Nicholas Aiken - 
Rector

01932 346345  admin@wisleywithpyrford.org N ALL MF

CO Pyrford & District Social Club Meeting Place Francis Jacques 01932-341888 francis@francisjacques.com N ALL MF
CO Pyrford C of E Primary School Education Kathryn Krynicki 01932-342693 info@pyrford.surrey.sch.uk 450 N 4+ to 11+ MF
CO Pyrford Village War Memorial 

Hall
Meeting Place http://www.pyrfordvillagehall.co.uk/ N ALL MF YES

CO The Arbor Centre Meeting Place PGSPA 01932-336027 arbor.bookings.secretary@gmail.com N ALL MF managed by Pyrford Guides and Scouts 
Parents Association

CO Woking & District Angling 
Association

HC Bernard Sunley Nursing Home Residential Care 01483-764300 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC Byfleet Community Action Special Needs 07936-513863 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC Christine Osborne Dental 

Practice
Dentistry Christine Osborne 01932-341767 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Coniston Dental Practice Dentistry 01932-343675 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Crann Mor Nursing Home Residential Care 01932-344090 crannmor@hotmail.co.uk <24 N ALL MF Owned by Surrey rest Homes Ltd
HC Foot Mechanix Ltd Podiatry and Chiropody 01932-353568 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Iq Orthodontics Dentistry 01932-341767 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC Lloyds Pharmacy Chemist 01932-343556 N ALL MF
HC Nuffield Hospital Private Hospital 01483-227800 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC Oakcroft House Nursing Home Residential Care Vivien Grieve 01932-352766 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

Owned by BUPA Ltd
HC Parkview Podiatrics & 

Chiropodists
Podiatry and Chiropody 07790-142401 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Pyrford and Wisley Helping 
Others

transport- Health Centre & 
Chemists

Jean Smith 01932-3412795 N ALL MF

HC Pyrford Childcare Child Minder Susannah Cicigoi 01932-350667 info@pyrfordchildcare.co.uk N <3 MF OFSTED registered and SCC accredited
HC Pyrford Osteopaths Osteopathy Joanna K Kolker 01932-355449 info@joannakolker.com

HC St Peter's Hospital Secondary NHS Healthcare 01932-872000 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Stay At Home Care Homecare 01932-400163 info@stayingathomecare.co,uk
HC T H Collison Optician 01932-342457 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC The Maybury Surgery Primary Healthcare 01932-347621 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC Vision Express Optician 01932-343732 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC West Byfleet Health Centre Primary Healthcare 01932-334880 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC West Byfleet Physiotherapy Physiotherapy 01932-341114 contact@westbyfleetphysiotherapy.co.uk N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC West Hall Care Home Residential Care 08000-209524 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

Owned by Anchor Trust
HC Woking & Sam Beare Hospices Hospice Care 01483-8811750 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Woking Chiropody & Foot 
Health Practice Ltd

Podiatry and Chiropody Rosalie & Richard 
Bennett

01483-833078 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

HC Woking Community Hospital NHS 01483-715911 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
HC York House Dental Practice Dentistry 01932-348864 N ALL MF CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
MP HML Anderton Property Management Lauren Pfeiffer 01252-320777 info@hmlandertons.com N ALL MF
PH The Anchor Public House 01932 342507 anchor.wisley@hall-woodhouse.co.uk
SE Monkey Music Music Alice Crabb 01932-429240 alice.crabb@monkeymusic.co.uk N <6 MF YES
SE Newson Academy Dance Joanne Newson 01932-403421 joanne.newson@ntlworld.com N 5-15 MF YES
SE Susan Handy School of Dance Ballet Susan Handy 07515-270432 susanjhandy@o2.co.uk N 5-15 MF YES
SR Byfleet Bowls Club Sport 01932-342942 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Byfleet Lawn Tennis Club Tennis
SR Cricket Ground - 1858 Sport Ian Lipscombe 01932-348005 50 children Y ALL MF
SR Hoe Bridge Golf Centre Golf 01483-722611 info@bglgolf.co.uk CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Nuffield Health, Fitness & 

Wellbeing Centre
Fitness Tim Coope 01932-357835 tim.coope@nuffieldhealth.com

SR Papercourt Sailing Club Sport 01483-223904 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Pyrford Badminton Club Sport 01483-771122
SR Pyrford Golf Club Sport 01483-723555 pyrford@crown-golf.co.uk
SR Pyrford Marina Boat Maintenance Steve Hughes 01932-340739 pyrfordmarina@tingdene.net
SR Pyrford Social Football Club Sport Plays at the Cricket Club
SR Shey Copse Riding Centre Riding Pat Barnes 01483-770022 patandwalbarnes@tiscali.co.uk
SR Traditions Golf Club Sport 01932-350355 traditions@crown-golf.co.uk
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SR West Byfleet Golf Club Golf Ian Attoe 01932-343433 secretary@wbgc.co.uk
SR Wisley Golf Club Sport 01483-722611
SR Woking Athletics Club Sport 01932-356266 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Woking Gymnastics Club Sport 01483-771426 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Woking Hockey Club Sport 07590-927242 max.deeley@gmail.com CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Woking Ramblers Walking 01483-760655 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Woking Rugby Football Club Sport 01932-346403 CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA
SR Woking Swimming Club Sport CLOSELY ADJACENT TO PNF AREA

Key: Type

BUS Businesses

CA Clubs and Activities

CO Community Organisations

HC Healthcare

SE Schools and Educational

SR Sport & Recreation

PH Public Houses

RC Restaurants/Cafes
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